
•	 HDMI 2.0 to Fiber Extenders
•	 Up to 650 feet (200 meters)
•	 Supports 50-micron OM3 or OM4 Fiber with a single SC connector
•	 Video, DDC and HPD is transmitted on a single fiber
•	 Status and Control Data Channel (SCDC) compliant
•	 HDCP 2.2 compliant
•	 Does not support CEC and HEAC.
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MODEL HDM2.0-FIB-Tx HDM2.0-FIB-Rx

Description HDMI 2.0 to Fiber Transmitter HDMI 2.0 to Fiber Receiver

Input HDMI SC Fiber Optical Connector

Output SC Fiber Optical Connector HDMI

Resolution 4K/UHD up to 60Hz

Video Bandwidth 6 Gbps / channel

Max Distance 650 feet (200 meters)

Fiber Type OM3/OM4 Multimode glass-fiber

Power DC 5V 2A

Dimension 81.1 x 21.1 x 47.5 mm




